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COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES
OF MAUIL
MANAGEMENT INCORPORATED

May 14, 2015

Board of Directors
Caron Barrett, President
785 West Kuiaha Road
Haiku, HI 96708

(mauicaron@gmail.com)

Re: April 2615 West Kuiagha Meadows HOA Financial Report

Dear Caron:

Enclosed is the financial statement and related reports for West Kuicgha Meadows. The Balance Sheet
reflects Current Assets $97,577.83; Cash in Bank of $22,540.94, Association Gate Reserve of $10,3462.30 and
Water Systermn Reserves of $64,674.57.

The Income Statement reflects total income for the month of $10,931.28; please refer to the Deposif
Registers for a schedule of receipts. Operating Expenses totaled $5,986.74 and are detailed in the
General Ledger and Check Register. Overall Annual Operating Expenses were within the budgeted
projections; monthly expenses that exceeded the budgeted projections was Blecthicity-Gate, Gate
Repair & Maintenance, Insurance, and Management Fees as delailed on the Budget Comparison
Repori.

We have dlso included a current Aged Receivables Summary, copy of the bank statements for the
various operating accounts and our reconciliation reports.

Should you have any guestions conceming the attached, please contact us at (808) 243-8600.

Sincerely,
COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES OF MAUI MANAGEMENT, INC.
Managing Agent for West Kuicdha Meadows Homeowner's Association

Debbie K. Anthony
Property Manager

Enclosures

Copy: Joann Haskin {jjhaskin@hawaiiantel.nef)

1962B WELLS STREET
WAILUKU, HI 96793
PH (808) 243-8600
FAX (808) 249-0894




Prepared For:
WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS
CARON BARRETT
785 WEST KUIAHA ROAD
HAIKU, HI 86708

AGSETS

CURRENT ASSETS
CASH IN BANK
ASSOC. GATE RESERVE
WATER SYSTEM RESERVES

TOTAL CASH
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

CURRENT LIABILITIES
PREPAID MAINTENANCE FEES

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITY
TOTAL LIABILITIES

EQUITY
RETAINED EARNINGS
ACCOUNT TRANSFERS
CURRENT YEAR OPERATION
TOTAL EQUITY

TOTAL LIAB. & EQUITY

UNADDITED - FO3H 04

Balance Sheet (Cash)
WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS - (kuiaha)

April 2015

Prepared By:

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES OF
MAUI MANAGEMENT, INC.

1962 B WELLS ST. PH: 243-8600
WAILUKU, HI 96793

22,540.96
10,362.30
64,674.57

97,577.83
97,577.83
97,577.83

-21.00
-21.00
-21.00

-69,049.02
156,655.06
9,892.79

97,598.83
97,577.83
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Prepared For:

Income Statement (Cash)

WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS

CARON BARRETT

785 WEST KUIAHA ROAD

HAIKU, HI 96708

INCOME
MAINTENANCE FEE
MAINTENANCE FEE WATER
BANK INTEREST

ELECTRICITY EXPENSE RECOVERY

WATER RECOVERY
TOTAL INCOME

OPERATING EXPENSES
ELECTRICITY- GATE
TELEPHONE-GATE
LEGAL FEES
GATE REPAIR & MAINTENANCE
INSURANCE
LANDSCAPING
MANAGEMENT FEES
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
Professional Fees-Tax Preparation
GENERAL EXCISE TAX
REPLACEMENT RESERVES
ELECTRIC- WATER
SYSTEM MANAGER
MANAGEMENT FEES-WATER

REPLACEMENT RESERVES

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES
TOTAL EXPENSES

NET INCOME

Month to Date

WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS - (kuiaha)
April 2015

Prepared By:

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES OF
MAUI MANAGEMENT, INC.

1962 B WELLS ST. PH: 243-8600
WAILUKU, HI 96793

Y

Year to Date

4,511.44 41.27 11,360.38 40.90
4,596.00 42.04 11,861.72 42.71
3.37 0.03 13.26 0.05
633.68 5.80 633.68 228
1,186.79 10.86 3,904.17 14.06
10,931.28  100.00 2777320  100.00
80.27 0.73 163.68 0.59
41.89 0.38 167.51 0.60
31.25 0.29 31.25 0.11
167.92 1.81 386.84 1.43
1,638.05 14.98 2,802.05 10.09
558.00 510 2,232.00 8.04
750.00 6.86 2,218.74 7.99
8.38 0.08 8.38 0.03
0.00 0.00 30.00 0.11
0.16 0.00 0.64 0.00
135.00 1.23 540.00 1.4
618.24 5.66 1,480.00 5.33
738.00 8.75 2,852.00 10.63
489.58 4.48 1,868.32 7.05
700.00 6.40 2,800.00 10.08
5986.74 5477 17,780.41 64.02
5,886.74 5477 17,780.41 64.02
4,944 .54 4523 9,992.79 35.98

RAIDITED - FOYE EANAREREN TS HSE ORLY
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Deposit Register Page 1

1101 - CASH IN BANK 5/13/12015
WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS - (kuiaha) 01:12 PM
Number ~~ Date Memo Amount
401 X 04/01/15 {Ctri# 1438) 200.00
Ctri#  Unit# Payer Check# Revd Notes Amount
1614 14 griswold GRISWOLD Chk # 1859 04/01/t15 CAM 200.00
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 110.99 Chgit1986
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 89.01 Chgt2063
402 X 04/02/15 (Ctri# 1439) 2,496 86
Unit# Payer Checks# Rev'd Notes Amount
1 hansen SHELBY HANSEN Chk # 5766 04/02115 CAM & WATER 2,496.86
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADCO 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 306.00 Chg#1976
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 426.00 Chg#1977
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 19.53 Chg#2006
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADQ 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 20.16 Chg#2020
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADQO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 18.90 Chg#2034
kulaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADQ 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chg#2053
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADQ 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 417.00 Chg#2054
kulaha - WEST KLHAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 19.28 Chg#2083
kuiaha - WEST KUHAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 21.39 Chgi#t2097
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 24.73 Chg#2111
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chgi#2128
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 417.00 Chg#2129
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 30.51 Chg#2158
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 18,00 Chg#2172
kuizha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 27.78 Chg#2186
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 19,46 Chg#2202
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 18.06 Chg#2216
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADQ 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 9.06 Chg#2231
407 X 04/07/15 (Cirl# 1442) 342.00
Unit# Payer Check# Rev'd Motes Amount
16 barreti6 BARRETT Chik # 7592 04/07/15  04/15-06/15 CAM 342.00
kulaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chg#2141
407 X 04/07M15  (Clrl#t 1443) 823.18
Unit# Payer Checki# Rev'd Nates Amount
1t prevenas PREVENAS Chk# 195 04/07/115 CAM 823.18
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chg#2132
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 417.00 Chag#2133
kuigha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 18.52 Chg#2168
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 10.93 Chg#2182
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADQ 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 19.19 Chgi#t2198
kutaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 13.44 Chgit2212
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 1.40 Chg#2227
kutaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADOQ 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 0.70 Chg#2241
407 X 04/07/15 (Ctri# 1444) 982.39
Unit# Payer Check# Rev'd Notes Amount
5 kittle HANES Chk # 2680 04/0715 CAM 982.39
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chg#2148
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 417.00 Chg#2149
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 45,24 Chg#2162
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 26.68 Chg#2176
kuiaha - WEST KLIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 45.34 Chg#2190
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 31.76 Chg#2206
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 4953 Chg#2220
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 24.84 Chg#2235




Deposit Register

Page 2

1101 - CASH IN BANK 5/13/2015
WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS - (kuiaha) 01:12 PM
Number _ Date Memo Amount
408 X 04/08/15 (Clri# 1445) 92512
Ctri#  Unit# Payer Checks# Rev'd MNotes Amount
1621 2 haskin HASKIN Chk # 3809 04/08M15 CAM 92512
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chg#2142
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADCQ 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 417.00 Chg#2143
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 37.22 Chg#2159
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 21.96 Chg#2173
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 38.10 Chg#2187
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 26.69 Chg#2203
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 28.07 Chg#2217
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADQO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 14.08 Chg#2232
414 X 04/14/15 (Ctrl# 1446) 822.35
Ciri##  Unit# Payer Check# Rev'd Notes Amount
1622 12 goya GOYA Chk# 1266 04/14/15 CAM & WATER 822.35
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chg#2134
Kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 417.00 Chg#2135
kKuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADQ 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 13.15 Chgk2162
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 7.76 Chg#2183
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 12.78 Chg#2199
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 8.95 Chg#2213
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 13.79 Chg#2228
kuiaha - WEST KUAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 6.92 Chg#2242
414 X 04/14/15 (Ctri# 1447) 832.12
Gtrl#  Unit# Payer Checki# Rev'd Notes Amount
1623 10 cabrinha CABRINHA Chk # 238047 04/14115 CAM & WATER 832,12
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chg#2130
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 417.00 Chg#2131
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 15.61 Chg#2167
kudaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 9.21 Chg#2181
kuigha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 15.14 Chg#2197
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 10.61 Chg#2211
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 16.02 Chg#2226
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 7.53 Chg#2240
414 X 04/14115 (Ctrl# 1448) 918.89
Ctrl#  Unit# Payer Check# Rev'd Notes Amount
1624 13 mpritcha PRITCHARD Chk # 000099 04/14/15 CAM & WATER 918.89
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chg#2136
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 417.00 Chog#2137
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 33.20 Chg#2170
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 19.58 Chg#2184
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 34.24 Chg#2200
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADQO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 23.99 Chg#2214
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 32,55 Chg#2229
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADG 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 16.33 Cha#2243
415 X 04/M15/15  (Clri# 1449) 21953
Ctrlg Unitd# Payer Checkd# Rev'd Notes Amount
1625 14 griswold GRISWOLD Chk # 1865 04/15/15 CAM & WATER 219.53
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 219.53 Chg#2063




Deposit Register

Page 3

1101 - CASH IN BANK 5/13/2015
WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS - (kuiaha) 01:12 PM
Number Date Memo Amount
415 X 04/15/15  (Ctri# 1450) 1,418.68
Ctrit  Unit# Payer Check# Rev'd Notes Amount
1626 7 blue2 BLUE Chk # 238057 04/15/15 CAM & WATER 1,418.68
kuiaha - WEST KWHAHA MEADC 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chg#2152
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 417.00 Chg#2153
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 144,77 Chg#2164
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 85.40 Chg#2178
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 133.91 Chg#2192
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 8.64 Chg#2193
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 93.81 Chg#2208
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 128.24 Chg#2222
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 0.5 Chg#2223
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 64.32 Chg#2237
417 X 04/17/M15  (Chrl# 1453) 922.88
Ctrl#  Unit# Payer Checki# Rev'd Notes Amount
1629 9 pritchar  PRITCHARD Chk# 000099 04/17/15 CAM & WATER 922.88
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chg#2156
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 417.00 Chgti2157
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 34.81 Chg#2166
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 20.53 Chg#2180
kuiaha - WEST KUIAMA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 36.91 Chg#2196
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 25.85 Chg#2210
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 30.49 Chg#2225
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 15.29 Chg#2239
Total Deposits 10,904.00




Prepared For;

Budget Comparison (Cash)

WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS
CAROCN BARRETT
785 WEST KUIAHA ROAD
HAIKU, HI 96708

INCOME
MAINTENANCE FEE
MAINTENANCE FEE WATER
BANK INTEREST
Bank Interest iIncome(H20 Res)
ELECTRICITY EXPENSE RECOVE
WATER RECOVERY

TOTAL INCOME

OPERATING EXPENSES
ELECTRICITY- GATE
TELEPHONE-GATE
LEGAL FEES
GATE REPAIR & MAINTENANCE
INSURANCE
LANDSCAPING
MANAGEMENT FEES
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
Professional Fees-Tax Preparation
GENERAL EXCISE TAX
Contingency Reserves
REPLACEMENT RESERVES
ELECTRIC- WATER
SYSTEM MANAGER
TESTING
PROFESSIONAL FEES-LEGAL
MISC. REPAIRS-WATER
MANAGEMENT FEES-WATER

MISC. EXP.- WATER SYSTEM

PROFESSIONAL FEES-TAX PREPA

General Excise Taxes-Water Sys

REPLACEMENT RESERVES

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES
TOTAL EXPENSES

NET INCOME

Page 1

5/13/2015
WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS - (kuiaha) 01:12 PM
April 2015
Prepared By:
COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES OF
MAUI MANAGEMENT, INC.
1962 B WELLS S§T. PH: 243-8600
WAILUKU, HI 96783
MTD Actual  MTD Budget § Var. % Var.  YTD Actual YTD Budget $ Var. % Var. Annual
4,511.44 5,472.00 -960.56 -17.55 11,360.38 10,944.00 416.38 3.80 21,888.00
4,596.00 5,838.00 -1,242.00 -21.27 11,861.72 11,676.00 185.72 1.59 23,352.00
3.37 0.35 302 8628 13.25 1.40 11.85 846.4 4.20
0.00 0.356 -(.35 -100.0 0.00 1.40 -1.40 -100.0 4.20
633.68 3,000.60 -2,366.32 -78.88 633.68 6,000.00 -5,366.32 -89.44 12,000.00
1,186.79 1,500,600 -313.21 -20.88 3,804.17 3,000.00 904.17 30.14 6,000.00
10,931.28 15,810.70 -4,879.42 -30.86 27,773.20 31,622.80 -3,849.60 -12.17 63,248.40
80.27 43.00 -37.27 -86.67 163.68 172.00 8.32 4384 516.00
41.89 42.00 0.1t 0.26 167.51 168.00 049 029 504.60
31.25 100.00 68.75 68.75 31.25 400.00 368.75 92.19 1,200.00
197.92 125.00 -72.92 -58.34 395.84 500.00 104.16 20.83 1,500.00
1,638.05 0.00 -1,638.05 0 2,802.05 2,767.60 -35.06 -1.27 2,767.00
558.00 558.00 0.00 0.00 2,232.00 2,232.00 0.00 0.00 6,996.00
750.00 489.00 -261.00 -53.37 2,218.74 1,956.00 -262.74 -13.43 6,238.00
8.38 15.00 6.62 44.13 8.38 60.00 5162 86.03 180.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0 30.00 75.00 4500 66.00 245.00
0.16 0.00 -0.16 0 0.64 1.00 0.36 36.00 2.00
0.00 10.00 10.60 100.0 0.00 40.00 40.60 100.0 120.00
135.00 135.00 6.00 0.00 540.00 540.00 0.00 0©.00 1,620.00
618.24 1,000.00 38176 38.18 1,480.00 4,600.00 2,520.00 63.00 12,0600.00
738.00 738.00 0.60 0.00 2,952.00 2,952.00 0.00 0.00 9,206.00
0.00 175.00 175.00 100.0 0.00 7060.00 700.00 100.0 2,100.00
0.00 100.00 100.00 100.0 0.00 400.00 400.00 100.0 1,200.00
0.00 158.00 i58.00 100.0 0.00 632.00 632.00 100.0 1,866.00
489.58 489.00 -0.58 -0.12 1,958.32 1,956.00 -2.32 -0.12 6,238.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 65.00
0.060 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 75.00 75.00 100.0 245.00
0.00 0.00 0.08 0 0.00 1.00 1.0¢ 100.0 2.00
700.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 2,800.00 2,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,400.00
5,986.74 4,877.00 -1,109.74 -22.75 17,780.41 22,427.00 4,646.59 20.72 63,240.00
5,986.74 4,877.00 -1,109.74 -22.75 17,780.41 22,427.00 4,646.59 20.72 63,240.00
4,844 54 10,8933.70 -5,889.16 -54.78 9,992.79 9,195.80 796.99 867 8.40




General Ledger (Cash) Page 1

. 511312015
WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS - (kuiaha) 01:12 PM
April 2015
Property Date Period Description Control Refer Debit Credit Baiance Remarks
1101 CASH IN BANK 17,623.70 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/01/15 0415 (griswold) GRISWOLD R-1614 18598 89.01 17,712.71 CAM
kuiaha 04/01/15 04/15 (griswoid) GRISWOLD R-1614 1859 110.99 17,823.70 CAM
kuiaha 04/01/15 0415  (cpmmi) COMMERCIAL PR K-1367 2002 489.58 17,334.12 04/15 Mgmt fee
kuiaha 04/61/115 04115  (cpmmi) COMMERCIAL PR K-1367 2002 489.58 16,844.54 04/15 Mgmt fee
kuiaha 04/0115 04715 (cpmmi}) COMMERCIAL PR K-1368 2002 8.38 16,836.16 Cert lefter postage/supplies
kuiaha 04/01/15 04/15 (meco) MECO K-1365 2003 288.70 16,547.46 02/18-03/17 Elect: 2020111
kyiaha 04/0115 04/15 {mece) MECO K-1366 2003 38.84 16,508.62 02/18-03/17 Elect: 2020113
kuiaha 04/01/15 04/15 (reserves) WEST KUIAHA K-1371 2004 135.00 16,373.62 04/15 Reserve transfer
kuiaha 04/0115 04115  {watres) WEST KUIAHA ME K-1372 2005 700.00 15,673.62 04/15 Water reserve trans
kuiaha 04/0115 04/15 {zach) ZACH WHEATLEY K-1369 2006 738.00 14,935.62 04/15 Water system maint
kutaha 04/01/115 04/15 {zach) ZACH WHEATLEY K-1370 2008 558.00 14,377.62 04/15 Landscaping
kuiaha 04/01/15 04/15 ({graziano) GRAZIANO R-1610 none 18.64 14,396.26 :Prog Gen prepayment trans
Kuiaha 04/01/15 04/15 (graziano) GRAZIANO R-1610 none 18.64 14,377.62 :Prog Gen prapayment trans
kuiaha 04/01/15 04/15 (wheatley) WHEATLEY R-1611 none 5.27 14,382.89 :Prog Gen prepayment trans
kuiaha 04/01/15 04/15 (wheatley) WHEATLEY R-1611 none 5.27 14,377.62 :Prog Gen prepayment trans
kuiaha 04/02/15 04115 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 21.39 14,399.01 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04115 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 18.08 14,417.07 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/115 04115 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 426.00 14,843.07 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 417.00 15,260.07 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 27.78 15,287.85 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen} SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 417.00 15,704.85 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/0215 04/15 (hansen} SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 30.51 15,735.36 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 342.00 16,077.36 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen)} SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 24.73 16,102.09 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen} SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 342.00 16,444.09 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5768 306.00 16,750.09 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02115 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5768 19.28 16,769.37 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 18.€0 16,788.27 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/t5 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 9.08 16,797.33 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04115 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 20.16 16,817.49 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 064115 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 19.46 16,836.95 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04115 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 19.53 16,856.48 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 Q4115 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-16815 5766 18.00 16,874.48 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/0715 04115  (prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 195 342.00 17,216.48 CAM
kuiaha 04/07115 04115 (prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 195 417.00 17,633.48 CAM
kuiaha 04/07M15 04115 (prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 195 10.93 17,644 .41 CAM
kuiaha 04/0715 04115 {prevenas) PREVENAS R-1613 195 18.52 17,662.93 CAM
kuiaha 04/0715 04/15 {prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 195 0.70 17,663.63 CAM
kuiaha 04/0715 04/15 {prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 185 1.40 17,665.03 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 04/15 ({prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 195 13.44 17,678.47 CAM
kuiaha 04/0715 04/15 {prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 195 19.19 17,697.66 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 04/15 (kittle) HANES R-1620 2680 31.76 17,729.42 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/115 04/15 (kiltle) HANES R-1620 2680 49.53 17,778.95 CAM
kuiaha 04/0715 04/15  (kittle) HANES R-1620 2680 4524 17,824.19 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 04/15 ({kiitle) HANES R-1620 2680 45.34 17,869.53 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 04/15 (kittle) HANES R-1620 2680 417.00 18,286.53 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 0415  (kittle}) HANES R-1620 2680 342.00 18,628.53 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 04115 (kittle}) HANES R-1620 2680 24.84 18,653.37 CAM
kitiaha 04/07/15 04115 (kittle} HANES R-1620 2680 26.68 18,680.05 CAM
kuiaha G4/0715 04/15 (barret16) BARRETT R-1618 7592 342.00 19,022.05 04/15-06/15 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04/15 (haskin) HASKIN R-1621 3809 26.69 19,048.74 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04/15 (haskin}) HASKIN R-1621 3809 37.22 19,085.96 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04115  (haskin) HASKIN R-1621 3809 14.08 19,100.04 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04/15 (haskin} HASKIN R-1621 3809 417.00 19,517.04 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04/1%  (haskin} HASKIN R-1621 3809 342.00 19,859.04 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04/15 (haskin} HASKIN R-1621 3809 38.10 19,897.14 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04/15 (haskin}) HASKIN R-1621 3809 28.07 19,925.21 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04/15 (haskin) HASKIN R-1621 3809 _ 21.96 19,947.17 CAM
kuiaha 04/10/15 04/15 (centra) CENTRA SYSTEM K-1373 2007 98.96 19,848.21 02/15 Gate maint
kuiaha 04/10/15 04/15 (hawtax) HAWAH STATET K-1377 2008 0.16 19,848.05 2014 GET: W40485772-01
kuiaha 04/10/15 04/15 (htele) HAWAIIAN TELCOM K-1374 2009 41.89 19,806.16 Phone: 808-675-5408
kuiaha 04/10/15 04/15 (insuranc) INSURANCE AS K-1375 2010 951.05 18,855.11 Property Ins: CP52190464
kuiaha 04/10/15 04/15 (insuranc) INSURANCE AS K-1376 2010 687.00 18,168.11 Gen Liability: GC862229
kuiaha 04714715 04715 (mpritcha) PRITCHARD R-1624 00G0995061 417.00 18,585.11 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (mpritcha) PRITCHARD R-1624 0000995061 16.33 18,601.44 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14115 Q415  (mpritcha) PRITCHARD R-1624 00060995061 23.99 18,625.43 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (mpritcha) PRITCHARD R-1624 0000995061 19.58 18,645.01 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04115 (mpritcha) PRITCHARD R-1624 0000995061 34.24 18,672.25 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/5 04115 (mpritcha) PRITCHARD R-1624 0000995061 33.20 18,712.45 CAM & WATER

kuiaha 04114115 04115  (mpritcha) PRITCHARD R-1624 0000995061 32.55 18,745.00 CAM & WATER
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kuiaha 04/14/%5 04/15 (mpritcha) PRITCHARD R-1624 0000995061 342.00 19,087.00 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 0415 (goya) GOYA R-1622 1266 342.00 19,429.00 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (goya) GOYA R-1622 1266 13.79 19,442.79 CAM & WATER
kuigha 04/14/15 04/15 (goya) GOYA R-1622 1266 7.76 19,450.55 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (goya) GOYA R-1622 12868 8.95 19,459.50 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (goya) GOYA R-1622 1266 417.00 19,876.50 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (goya) GOYA R-1622 1266 6.92 19,883.42 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (goya) GOYA R-1622 1266 13.15 19,896.57 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (goya) GOYA R-1622 1266 12.78 19,909.35 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (cabrinha) CABRINHA R-1623 2380470679 342.00 20,251.35 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (cabrinha) CABRINHA R-1623 2380470679 9.21 20,260.56 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (cabrinha) CABRINHA R-1623 2380470679 10.61 20,271.17 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (cabrinha) CABRINHA R-1623 2380470679 7.53 20,278.70 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/115 04/15 (cabrinha) CABRINHA R-1623 2380470679 417.60 20,685.70 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (cabrinha) CABRINHA R-1623 2380470679 15.81 20,711.31 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (cabrinha) CABRINHA R-1623 2380470679 15.02 20,726.33 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (cabrinha) CABRINHA R-1623 2380470879 15.14 20,741.47 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/15/15 04/15 (griswold) GRISWOLD R-1625 1865 219.53 20,961.00 CAM & WATER
kuiaha G4/15/15 04/15 (blue2) BLUE R-1626 2380572094 64.32 21,025.32 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/15M15 04/15 (blue2) BLUE R-1626 2380572094 93.81 21,119.13 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/15M15 04115 (blue2) BLUE R-1626 2380572094 144.77 21,263.90 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 0411515 0415  (blue2) BLUE R-1626 2380572094 8.64 21,272.54 CAM & WATER
kuiaha d4/15/15 04115 (blue2) BLUE R-1626 2380572094 85.40 21,357.94 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/15/15 0415 (blue2) BLUE R-1626 2380572094 417.00 21,774.94 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/15/15 04115 (blue2) BLUE R-1626 2380572094 0.59 21,775.53 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/15/15 0415 {blue2) BLUE R-1626 2380572094 128.24 21,903.77 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/15/15 04/15 (blue2) BLUE R-1626 2380572094 342.00 22,245.77 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/15/15 04/15 {(biue2) BLUE R-1626 2380572094 133.91 22,379.68 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/17/15 04115 (pritchar) PRITCHARD R-1629 0000995055 15.29 22,394.97 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04117115 04115 (pritchar) PRITCHARD R-1629 0000995055 30.49 22,425.45 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/17/15 04115 {pritchar) PRITCHARD R-1629 0000995055 342.00 22,767.46 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/17/15 04115 {pritchar) PRITCHARD R-1629 0000995055 417.00 23,184.46 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/17/15 04115 {pritchar) PRITCHARD R-1629 0000995055 25.85 23,210.31 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04117115 04115 {pritchar) PRITCHARD R-1629 ©€000995055 20.53 23,230.84 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/17/15 04/15 (pritchar) PRITCHARD R-1629 (000995055 34.8% 23,265.65 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/17/15 04/15 (pritchar) PRITCHARD R-1629 0000995055 36.91 23,302.58 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/23/15 04/15 {centra) CENTRA SYSTEM K-1381 2011 98.96 23,203.80 03/15 Gate maint
kuiaha 04/23/15 0415 (cpmmi} COMMERCIAL PR K-1382 2012 260.42 22,943.18 03/17/15 BOD meeting
kuiaha 04/23715 04/15 (meco) MECO K-1379 2013 329.54 22,613.64 03/18-04/16 Elect: 2020111
kuiaha 04/23/15 04/15 (meco) MECO K-1380 2013 41.43 2257221 03/18-04/16 Elect: 2020113
kuiaha 04/23/15 04/15 (porter) Porter McGuire Kiak K-1383 2014 31.25 22,540.96 Legal fees: #14
NetChange= 4,917.26 22,540.96 = Ending Balance =
1102 ASS0C. GATE RESERVE 10,226.91 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/02/15 04115 () R-1616 2004 135.00 10,361.91 04/15 Reserve transfer
kuiaha 04/30/15 04/15 () R-1635 .38 10,362.30 04/15 Interest paid
NetChange= 135.39 10,362.30 = Ending Balance =
1103 WATER SYSTEM RESERV 63,971.59 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/02/15 04115 () R-1617 2005 700.00 64,671.59 04/15 Water reserve trans
kuiaha 04/30/15 04/15 () R-1634 2,98 64,674.57 04/15 Interest paid
NetChange= 702.98 64,674.57 = Ending Balance =
2101 PREPAID MAINTENANCE -2.91 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/01/45 04/15 (grazianc) GRAZIANO R-1610 none 18.64 15.73 :Prog Gen prepayment trans
kuiaha 04/01/15 04/15 (wheatley) WHEATLEY R-1611 none 5.27 21.00 :Prog Gen prepayment trans
NetChange= 23.91 21.00 = Ending Balance =
2308 RETAINED EARNINGS 69,049.02 = Beginning Balance =
NetChange= 0.00 69,049.02 = Ending Balance =
2310 ACCOUNT TRANSFERS -155,820.06 = Beginning Baiance =
kuiaha 0410215 04115 () R-1616 2004 135.00 -155,955.06 04/15 Reserve transfer
keiiaha 04702115 04/15 () R-1817 2005 700.00  -156,655.06 04/15 Water reserve trans
NetChange=-835.00 -156,655.06 = Ending Balance =
3001 MAINTENANCE FEE -6,848.24 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/01115 04115 (griswold) GRISWOLD R-1614 1859 110.99 -6,959.93 CAM
kuizha 04/01/15 04/15 (griswold) GRISWOLD R-1614 1859 89.01 -7,048.94 CAM
kuizha 04/01/15 04/15 (graziano) GRAZIANO R-1610 none 18.64 -7,067.58 :Prag Gen prepayment trans
kuiaha 040115 04/15 (wheatley) WHEATLEY R-1611 none 5.27 -7,072.85 :Prog Gen prepayment trans
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 342.00 -7.414.85 CAM & WATER
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kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 306.00 -7,720.85 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04115 (hansen)} SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 342.00 -8,062.85 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/07/15 04/15 (prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 195 342.00 -8,404.85 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 04/15 (kittle) HANES R-1620 2680 342.00 -8,746.85 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 04/15 (barret16) BARRETT R-1618 7592 342.00 -9,088.85 04/15-06/15 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04715 (haskin) HASKIN R-1621 3809 342.06 -9,430.85 CAM
kuiaha 04/14M15 04/15 (mpritcha) PRITCHARD R-1624 0000995061 342.00 -9,772.85 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04114115 04115 (goya) GOYA R-1622 1266 342.00 -10,114.85 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04115 (cabrinha) CABRINHA R-1623 2380470679 342.00 -10,456.85 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 041515 04/15  (griswold) GRISWOLD R-1625 1865 219.53 -10,676.38 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/15/15 04/15 (blue2) BLUE R-1626 2380572094 342.00 -11,018.38 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/17/15 04/15  (pritchar) PRITCHARD R-1628 0000995055 342.00 -11,360.38 CAM & WATER
NetChange= -4,511.44 -11,360.38 = Ending Balance =
3002 MAINTENANCE FEE WATE -7,265.72 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 417.00 -7,682,72 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 0415 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 417.00 -8,099.72 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 426.00 -8,525.72 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/07/15 04/15 (prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 195 417.00 -8,942.72 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 04/15 (kittle) HANES R-1620 2680 417.00 -9,359.72 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04/15 (haskin) HASKIN R-1621 3809 417.00 -9,776.72 CAM
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (mpritcha) PRITCHARD R-1624 0000995081 417.00 -10,193.72 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 {(goya) GOYA R-1622 1266 417.00 -10,610.72 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 {cabrinha) CABRINHA R-1623 2380470679 417.00 -11,027.72 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/15/15 04/15 {(blue2) BLUE R-1626 2380572094 417.00 -11,444.72 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/17/15 04/15 ({pritchar) PRITCHARD R-1629 0000995055 417.00 -11,861.72 CAM & WATER
NetChange= -4,596.00 -11,861.72 = Ending Balance =
3007 BANK INTEREST -9.88 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/30/15 04115 {} R-1634 2.98 -12.86 0415 Interest paid
kuiaha 04/30/15 04115 () ) R-1635 0.39 -13.25 04/15 Interest paid
NetChange= -3.37 -13.25 = Ending Balance =
3010 ELECTRICITY EXPENSE R 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 18.00 -18.00 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 9.06 -27.06 CAM & WATER
kutaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 19.46 -46.52 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/07/15 04/15 (prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 195 10.93 -57.45 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 0415 (prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 185 0.70 -68.15 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 04715 (prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 185 13.44 -71.59 CAM
kuiaha 04/07115 04/15  (kittle) HANES R-1620 2680 31.76 -103.35 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 04115 (kittie) HANES R-1620 2680 24.84 -128.19 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 04/15  (kittle) HANES R-1620 2680 26.68 -154.87 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04/15 (haskin) HASKIN R-1621 3809 26.69 -181.56 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04/15  (haskin) HASKIN R-1621 3809 21.96 -203.52 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04/15 (haskin) HASKIN R-1621 3809 14.08 -217.60 CAM
kuiaha 04/14/15 04115 (mpritcha) PRITCHARD R-1624 (0000995061 19.58 -237.18 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 0415 (mpritcha) PRITCHARD R-1624 0000995061 23.99 -261.17 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (mpritcha) PRITCHARD R-1624 0000995061 16.33 -277.50 CAM 8 WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04115 (goya) GOYA R-1622 1266 8.95 -286.45 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (goya) GOYA R-1622 1266 6.92 -293.37 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (goya) GOYA R-1622 1266 7.76 -301.13 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (cabrinha) CABRINHA R-1623 2380470679 7.63 -308.66 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (cabrinha) CABRINHA R-1623 2380470679 9.21 -317.87 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 . (cabrinha) CABRINHA R-1623 2380470679 10.61 -328.48 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/15/15 (04/15 (blue2) BLUE R-1626 2380572094 64.32 -392.80 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/15/15 04/15 {blue2) BLUE R-1626 2380572094 93.81 -486.61 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/15/15 04/15 (blue2) BLUE R-1626 2380572094 85.40 -572.01 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/17/15 04/15 {pritchar) PRITCHARD R-1629 0000995055 15.29 -587.30 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/17115 04/15 (pritchar} PRITCHARD R-1629 0000995055 25.85 -613.15 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/17/15 04/15 ({pritchar} PRITCHARD R-1629 0000995055 20.53 -633.68 CAM & WATER
NetChange= -633.68 -633.68 = Ending Balance =
3011 WATER RECOVERY -2,717.38 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/02/115 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 2473 -2,742.11 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 {(hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 18.06 -2,760.17 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04702115 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 21.39 -2,781.56 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 {hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 27.78 -2,808.34 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02415 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 30.51 -2,839.85 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04115 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 19.28 -2,858.13 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 18.90 -2,878.03 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04115 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 19.53 -2.897.56 CAM & WATER
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kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 20.16 -2,917.72 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/07/15 0415  {prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 195 19.19 -2,936.91 CAM
kuiaha 04/07M15 04/15 {prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 195 18.52 -2,955.43 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 04118 ({prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 195 1.40 -2,956.83 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 04/15 (kittle) HANES R-1620 2680 49,53 -3,006.36 CAM
kuiaha 04/0715 04/15  (kittle) HANES R-1620 2680 45,24 -3,051.60 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/115 04115 (kittle) HANES R-1620 2680 4534 -3,096.94 CAM
kKuiaha 04/08/15 04/15 (haskin) HASKIN R-1621 3809 37.22 -3,134.16 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04/15 (haskin} HASKIN R-1621 3809 38.10 -3,172.26 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04/15 (haskin} HASKIN R-1621 3809 28.07 -3,200.33 CAM
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (mpritcha) PRITCHARD R-1624 0000995061 34.24 -3,234.57 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (mpritcha) PRITCHARD R-1624 0000995061 32.55 -3,267.12 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04115 (mpritcha) PRITCHARD R-1624 0000995061 33.20 -3,300.32 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (goya) GOYA R-1622 1266 13.15 -3,313.47 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04/15 (goya) GOYA R-1622 1266 12.78 -3,326.25 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04115 (goya) GOYA R-1622 1266 13.79 -3,340.04 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 0415 (cabrinha) CABRINHA R-1623 23804706759 15.14 -3,355.18 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 04115 (cabrinha) CABRINHA R-1623 2380470679 15.61 -3,370.79 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/14/15 0415 (cabrinha) CABRINHA R-1623 2380470679 15.02 -3,385.81 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/15115 04/15 (biue2) BLUE R-1626 2380572094 128.24 -3,514.05 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/15/15 04/15 (blue2) BLUE R-1626 2380572094 8.64 -3,5622.69 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/15/15 04/15 (blue2) BLUE R-1626 2380572094 144.77 -3,667.46 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/15/15 04/15 (biue2) BLUE R-1626 2380572094 133.91 -3,801.37 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/15/15 04/15 (blue2) BLUE R-1626 2380572094 0.59 -3,801.96 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 0417115 04115 (pritchar) PRITCHARD R-1628 0000995055 30.49 -3,832.45 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04717115 04/15 (pritchar) PRITCHARD R-1628 0000995055 36.91 -3,869.36 CAM & WATER
kuiaha G4/17/115 04115 (pritchary PRITCHARD R-1628 0000985055 34.81 -3,904 17 CAM & WATER
NetChange= -1,186.79 -3,904.17 = Ending Baiance =
4003 ELECTRICITY- GATE 83.41 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/01/15 04115 {meco) MECQ K-1366 2003 38.84 122.25 02/18-03/17 Elect: 2020113
kuiaha 04/23/15 04115 {meco) MECO K-1380 2013 41.43 163.68 03/18-04/16 Elect: 2020113
NetChange=~ 80.27 163.68 = Ending Balance =
4004 TELEPHONE-GATE 125.62 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/10/15 04/15 (htele) HAWAIIAN TELCOM K-1374 2609 41.89 167.51 Phone: 808-575-5409
NetChange= 41.89 167.51 = Ending Balance =
4007 LEGAL FEES 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/23/15 04/t5 (porter) Porter McGuire Kiak K-1383 2014 31.25 31.25 Legal fees: #14
NetChange= 31.25 31.25 =Ending Balance =
4011 GATE REPAIR & MAINTEN 197.92 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/10/15 04115 (centra) CENTRA SYSTEM K-1373 2007 98.96 296.88 02/15 Gate maint
kuiaha 04/23M15 04115  (centra) CENTRA SYSTEM K-1381 2011 98.98 395.84 03/15 Gate maint
NetChange= 197.92 395.84 = Ending Balance =
4012 INSURANCE 1,164.00 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/10/15 0415 (inswranc) INSURANCE AS K-1375 2010 951,05 2,115.05 Property Ins: CP52190464
kuiaha 04/10/15 04115 (insuranc) INSURANCE AS K-1376 2010 687.00 2,802.05 Gen Liability: GC962229
NetChange= 1,638.05 2,802.05 = Ending Balance =
4014 LANDSCAPING 1,674.00 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/01/15 04/15 (zach) ZACH WHEATLEY K-1370 2006 558.00 2,232.00 04/15 Landscaping
NetChange= 558.00 2,232.00 = Ending Balance =
4018 MANAGEMENT FEES 1,468.74 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/01115 04/15 {cpmmi) COMMERCIAL PR K-1367 2002 489.58 1,958.32 04/15 Mgmt fee
kuiaha 04/23/15 04/15 {cpmmi) COMMERCIAL PR K-1382 2012 260.42 2,218.74 03/17/15 BOD meeting
NetChange= 750.00 2,218.74 = Ending Balance =
4018 WHSCELLANEQUS EXPEN 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/01/15 0415 {cpmmi) COMMERCIAL PR K-1368 2002 8.38 8.38 Cert letter postage/supplies
NetChange= 8.38 8.38 = Ending Balance =
4021 Professional Fees-Tax Pre 30.00 = Beginning Balance =
NetChange= 0.00 30.00 = Ending Balance =
4024 GENERAL EXCISE TAX 0.48 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/10/15 04715 (hawtax) HAWAII STATE T K-1377 2008 0.18 0.64 2014 GET: W40485772-01

NetChange= 0.16

0.64 = Ending Balance =




General Ledger (Cash)

Page §

. 511312015
WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS - (kuiaha) 01:12 PM
April 2015
Property Date Period Description Control Refer Dehit Credit Balance Remarks
4200 REPLACEMENT RESERVE 405,00 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/01/15 04/15 (reserves) WEST KUIAHA K-1371 2004 135.00 540.00 04/15 Reserve transfer
NetChange= 135.00 540.00 = Ending Balance =
5003 ELECTRIC- WATER 861.76 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/061/15 04/15 (meco) MECO K-1365 2003 288.70 1,150.46 02/18-03/17 Elect: 2020111
kuiaha 04/23/15 0415 (meco) MECO K-1379 2013 329.54 1,480.00 03/18-04/16 Elect: 2020111
NetChange= 618.24 1,480.00 = Ending Balance =
5006 SYSTEM MANAGER 2,214,060 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/01/15 04/15 {(zach) ZACH WHEATLEY K-1369 2006 738.00 2,952.00 04115 Water system maint
NetChange= 738.00 2,952,00 = Ending Balance =
5616 MANAGEMENT FEES-WAT 1,468.74 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/01/115 04/15 {cpmmi) COMMERCIAL PR K-1367 2002 489.58 1,958.32 04/15 Mgmt fee
NetChange= 489.58 1,958.32 = Ending Balance =
5200 REPLACEMENT RESERVE 2,100.00 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/0115 04/15 (watres) WEST KUIAHA ME K-1372 2005 700.00 2,800.00 04/15 Water reserve trans
NetChange= 700.00 2,800.00 = Ending Balance =
17,776.93  17,776.93




Check Register
1101 - CASH IN BANK
WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS - (kuiaha)

Page 1
511312015
01:12 PM

Chk Ctrl# Check Nu Chk Date Post Bank Payee Payee Name Amount Notes
inv Ctrl# Inv Num Rcn Inv Date Mnth Exp Acct Ppty Account Name
1074 2002 X 0401715 04115 1101 cpmmi COMMERCIAL PR
1367 15493 04101115 04/15 Mgmt fee
4016 kuiaha MANAGEMENT FE 489.58
5016 kuiaha MANAGEMENT FE 489.58
1368 04/01/15 Cert letter postage/supplies: Shelby H
4018 kuiaha MISCELLANEOUS  8.38
987.54
1075 2003 X O4/01115  04M15 1101 meco MECO
1365 04/01/15 02/18-03/17 Elect: 202011128651
5003 kuiaha ELECTRIC- WATE 288.70
1366 04/01/15 02/18-03/17 Elect: 202011378561
4003 kuiaha ELECTRICITY- GA 38.84
327.54
1076 2004 X 04/01/15 04/15 1101 reserves  WEST KUIAHA ME
1371 04/01/15 04/15 Reserve transfer
4200 kuiaha REPLACEMENTR _ 135.00
135.00
1077 2005 X 04/01/15 04115 1104 watres WEST KUIAHA ME
1372 04/01/15 04/15 Water reserve trans
5200 kuiaha REPLACEMENTR  700.00
700.00
1078 2006 X 04/01/15 04715 1101 zach ZACH WHEATLEY
1368 04/01/15 04/15 Water system maint
5006 kulaha SYSTEM MANAGE 738.00
1370 04/01/15 04/15 Land.scaping
4014 kuiaha LANDSCARING 55800
1,206.00
1079 2007 X 0410/t5 04715 1101 centra CENTRA SYSTEM
1373 04/10/15 02/15 Gate maint
401t kuiaha GATE REPAIR & M 98.96
98.96
1080 2008 04/10/15 04715 1101 hawtax HAWAII STATE TA
1377 04/10/%5 2014 GET. W40485772-01
4024 kuiaha GENERAL EXCISE 0.16
0.18
1081 2008 X 04/10/45 04115 110t htele HAWAIIAN TELCO
1374 04/10/15 Phone: 808-575-5409
4004 kuiaha TELEPHONE-GAT _41.89
41.89
1082 2016 X 04/10/15 04/15 1101 insuranc  INSURANCE ASSO
1375 45277 04/10/156 Property Ins: CP52190464
4012 kuiaha INSURANCE 951.05
1376 45278 04/10115 Gen Liability: GC962229
4012 kuiaha INSURANCE 687.00
1,638.05
1083 2011 04/23/15 04/15 1101 centra CENTRA SYSTEM
1381 0412315 03/15 Gate maint
4011 kuiaha GATE REPAIR & M 98.96




Check Register
1101 - CASH IN BANK
WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS - {kuiaha)

Page 2
5/13/2015
01:12 PM

Chk Ctrl## Check Nu Chk Date Post  Bank Payee Payee Name Amount Notes
Inv Ctrl# invNum Rcn Inv Date Mnth Exp Acct Ppty Account Name
98.96
1084 2012 X 042315 04/15 1101 cpmmi COMMERCIAL PR
1382 15500 04/2315 03/17/15 BOD meeting
4016 kuiaha MANAGEMENTFE 26042
260,42
1085 2013 X 04/23M15 0415 1101 meco MECO
1379 04/23/15 03/18-04/16 Elect: 202011128651
5003 kuiaha ELECTRIC- WATE 329.54
1380 04/23/15 03/18-04/16 Elect: 202011378561
4003 kuiaha ELECTRICITY- GA 41.43
370.97
1086 2014 X 04/23115 04/15 1101 porter Porter McGuire Kiak
1383 52795 0412315 Legal fees: #14
4007 kuiaha LEGAL FEES 31.25
31.26
Total Checks 5,086.74




Aged Receivables Summary

Page 1

. 51312015
WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS (kuiaha) 0112 PM
As of mmlyy: Apr 2015
Amount Not Due 0-30 30-60 60-90 Over 90 Available
Code Name Lot Receivable This Date Days Days Days Days Prepay

griswold GRISWOLD 14 5,331.25 0.00 1,150.78 0.00 0.00 4,180.47 .00
524 524 HAIKU PROPERTY L 15 342.00 0.00 342.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
graziano GRAZIANO 3 858.51 0.00 858.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
grier GRIER 4 846.73 0.60 846.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
wheatlay WHEATLEY 6 1,007.14 0.60 1,007.14 0.00 0.00 G.00 0.00
wasts WESTWIND MAUI LLC 8 1,318,71 0.00 1,318.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9,704.34 0.00 552387 0.00 0.00 4,180.47 0.00




First Hawaiian Bank. Statement

BUSINESS CHECKING

WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS 027
COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES OF MAUI MGMT AGT

NCH 27

WATLUKU HI 96793 HOLD

Page 1 of 5
Statement Per1od Apr11 01 2015 thru Apr11 30 2015

Number of Items Enclosed 'ffiiff”{g}:;];_' Account# 27 066704

-';'Dn_'ect Inqumes or: Report Errors to
First Hawaiian Bank : .
WAILUKLD BRANCH

_Il is |mportant to axamme your statement and report any d:screpanc:es promptly
“You ‘must ‘report any “error. invalving electromc fund transfers for personal -

27 MARKET ST e e T accounts 'within 80 “days. i For ‘any ‘other jitem, you wult lose ‘any ‘claim ‘against us R
Crn T WATLUKY CHE 96793 for uwnauthorized srgnatures or ‘alterations (and any . claims for subsequent . ST
ik Phone: {808) 877-2377 unauthorized signatures or ‘alterations by the ‘same ‘wrongdoer) that you do: not :
' report within 30 days after the first statement show:ng thaf 1tem |s made ST
avatlable. U D A

GET FAST, RELIABLE CREDIT CARD PROCESSING BACKED BY LOCAL SERVICE, SAME DA
DEPOSITS AND ON-SITE INSTALLATION AND TRAINING. VISIT ANY BRANCH FOR MORE

IAHWDRWJAJYCHV
SUMMARY - BUSINESS CHECKING _'Account..# 27-066704
Balance at Beg1nn1ng of this Statement Period on 04/01/2015 § 0 17,623.70
Plus: Deposits -and Other Credits Totaling '-ff.]},_ + ~10,904:00
Less: . :Checks and Other Debits/Withdrawals Totaling WS - ~.5,887.62
Balance at End of this Statement Period on 04/30/2015 s 40,

'”yfo? this Statement Period:

Average Balance $ . 21,459.49 .
Minimum Balance :1H$57f_ '16 836.16: -

Monthly ITtem Activity (Accountholders ent1t1ed to 100 items free) U
11 Checks Written + . .7:Deposit Tickets + 12 Deposit Items =-.07.30
Items Charged This Month: ;}jofﬂﬂ' S

CHECKS PAID

Date Check # = ' Amount Date Check # Amount
04/01/15 2002 04/02/15 2006 1, 295 ooz;
04/07/15 2003 . 04/27/15 2007 98.96
04/02/15 2004 - ..04/15/15 2009 * 41.89
£04/20/15 2010 1,638.05

04/02/15 2005

B HORI -
LENDER Member FDIC See the reverse side of paga 1 of this statement for: How to Read Your Stalement,‘aeﬂo&ilialiun Form, and In Case of Errors or Cuastions About Your Electronic Funds Transfers.  TAB CM-2102 (Rev. 11/01/14}




" First Hawaiian Bank. Statement

BUSINESS CHECKING

WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES OF MAUI MGMT AGT
NCH 27

WAILUKU HI 96793 HOLD

Acct., # 27-0606704

Page 3 of 5
Statement Period: Aprit 01, 2015 thru April 30, 2015

Date  Check # . Amount Date . Check # Amount

04730715 . 2012 % | 260,420 - .. 04/30/15 . 2014 . 3125 -

* Indicates break in check sequence

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY - CREDITS

Posting
Date - Transaction Description

04/01/15 Deposit T SL 200,00, :
04/02/15 Deposit it e 2,496,860
04/07/15 Deposit no o R L2 147057
04/08/15  Deposit VLR B1092502

04/14/15:  "Deposit EE 2,573,

04/15/15 - ‘Deposit S 1,638.21:
04/17715°  Deposit L 922

- DAILY ACCOUNT BALANCE

f{f”'Posﬁng - ... Posting L o
' Date Account Balance o Date Account Balance.

03/31/15 17,623.70 IR 04/15/15: 5 .. 24,116.85 "
04/01/15 16,836.16 . . 04/17/15 7 .. 25,039.73
04/02/15 17,202.,02 0o 04/20/15 i 23,401.68
04/07/15 19,022.05 00 04/27/15 C.23,302.72
04/08/15 19,947.17 - 04/30/15 ©22,640.08
04/14/15 22,520.53 e S

i“é‘h’?’é’? Member FDIC See tha reverse side of page 1 of this statement for: How to Read Your Statemnet Beomtiliation Form, and In Case of Errors or Guestions About Your Electroric Funds Transfers.  TAB CM-2102 (Rev. 11/01/14)




First Hawaiian Bank.

PAGE 4 OF §

ACCOUNT NO. 27066704
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TAB CM-21024 {Rev, 11/01/14)




First Hawaiian Bank.

PAGE &6 OF 5

ACCOUNT NO. 27066704
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Bank Reconciliation

Page 1

5/13/2015
01:11 PM
Code 1101
Description CASH IN BANK
Account# 270668704
Summary
Prior Balance on 03/31/15 17,623.70
- 11 Checks 5,887.62
- 0 Other Decreases 0.00
+ 12 Deposits 10,904.00
+ 0 Other Increases 0.00
+ 0 Non-G/L Reconciliation Adjustments 0.00
Cleared Balance 22.640.08
Statement Balance on 04/30/15 22,640.08
In Balance
Checks
2002 04/01115 COMMERCIAL PROPERTI} 987.54 2003 04/01/15 MECO 327.54
2004 04/01115 WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS 135.00 2005 04/01/15 WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS 700.00
2006 04/0115 ZACH WHEATLEY 1,296.00 2007 04/10/15 CENTRA SYSTEMS HAWA 08.96
2009 04/10/15 HAWAIIAN TELCOM 41,89 2010 04/10/115  INSURANCE ASSOCIATES 1,638.05
2012 04/23115 COMMERCIAL PROPERTI 260.42 2013 04/23/15 MECO 370.97
2014 04/23/115  Porter MeGuire Kiakona 31.25
Deposits
401 04/01/15 200.00 402 04/02/15 2,495.86
407 04/07/15 342.00 407 040715 823.18
407 04/07/15 082.39 408 04/08/15 92512
414 04114115 822.35 414 041415 832.12
414 0411415 018.89 415 0411515 219.53
415 84/15/15 1,418.68 417 04117115 922.88




First Hawaiian Bank. : Statement

MAXIMIZER SAVINGS

WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS 027
COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES OF MAUI MGMT AGENT
BRANCH 27

WAILUKU HI 96793 HOLD

,\"’:L %‘f 000578 %
W

Page 1 of 2
Statement Period: Apr11 01, 2015 thru Apr11 30 2015

Account# 27 917445

---Dlrect Inqumes ‘or Report Ermrs tn EARIE SR EEE i : : :
First ‘Hawaiian Bank @200y j 1__ It is |mportant to examine your statement and report any dlscrepancles promptly
SWAILUKY BRANGH -1 i Joiie i h Y ou must -report “any ‘error involving electronic fund Aransfers for . personal . S TR
27 MARKET ST o accounts within 80 days. ‘For any:other tem, you wiil lose any.claim agamsl us AR
CWALLUKL HI 968793 for unauthorized s:gnatures or ‘alterations (and any ‘claims for subsequent ;" RPN
'Phone: {808) 877-2377 unauthorized signatures or alterations by ‘the same wrongdoer) that 'you do not . ; ;
report within 30 days after the first statement showmg that 1tem is made R ERTI T
available. T

GET FAST, RELIABLE CREDIT CARD PROCESSING BACKED BY LOCAL SERVICE, SAME"bAY*_' S
DEPOSITS AND ON-SITE INSTALLATION AND TRAINING. VISIT ANY BRANCH FOR MORE
INFORMATION. e

SUMMARY - MAXIMIZER SAVINGS Account # 27-917445

Balance at Bengn1ng of th1s Statement Period on 04/01/2015 1:*:_._ $ .'116 226'Si'd Aff5
Plus: Deposits.and Other Credits Totaling S + 135.39. ¢
Less: Checks -and Other Debits/Withdrawals Totaling T - ]jﬁ OO_:

Balance at End of this Statement Period on 04/30/2015 X 10.362;30;4_754*

_For this Statement Period:

Average Balance
Minimum Balance
Interest Paid on Collected Balance :
Interest Paid, Year to Date -

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY - CREDITS____:_'E_-_i;f:

10,357.42. . . .
10,226,910
1.54

T A A

Posting BRI R -
Date Transaction Description -Credit

04/02/15  Deposit . e 135.00
04/30/15 Interest Pa1d ﬁ;j gx “f ¢ﬁfﬂg_gJ_ .39

LENDEA  Member FDIC Sea the reverse side of page 1 of this statsment for: How to Read Your Statement, Reconciliation Form, and |n Gase of Errars or Questions About Your Electronic Funds Transfers.  TAB CM-2102 (Rev. 11/01/14)

|41 R

|



"4\ First Hawaiian Bank. Statement

|

| 1
MAXIMIZER_SAVINGS i
\

\

i

WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES OF MAUI MGMT AGENT
BRANCH 27

WAILUKU HI 96793 HOLD

o

Page 2 of 2
Statement Period: April 01, 2015 thru April 30, 2015

Acct. # 27-917445

" DAILY ACCOUNT BALANCE

iU Date Account Balance T  Date ' Account Balance =

03/31/15 10.226.91 704730715 . 10,362.30 .
04/02/15 10,361.91 SRR e

LENDER Member FDIC See the reverse side of page 1 of this statement for; How io Read Your Slatement, Reconeiliation Form, and In Case of Errors or Quastions About Your Etectronic Funds Transfers.  TAB CM-2102 (Rev. 11/01/14)

8851 ]



Bank Reconciliation

Page 1

5113/2015
01:11 PM
Code 1102
Description CASH IN GATE RESERVE
Account# 27-917445
Summary
Prior Balance on 03/31/15 10,226.91
-0 Checks 0.00
- 0 Other Decreases 0.00
+ 2 Deposits 135.39
+ 0 Other Increases 0.00
+ 0 Non-G/L Recenciliation Adjustments 0.00
Cleared Balance 10,362.30
Statement Balance on 04/30/15 10,362.30
In Balance
Checks
Deposits
402 04/02/15 135.00 430 04/30/15 0.39




& First Hawaiian Bank. Statement

MAXIMIZER SAVINGS

WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS-WATER SYS RES 027
COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES OF MAUI MGMT AGENT
ATTN: MARY JANE KRAMER
1962B WELLS ST

WATLUKU HI 96793

@?ﬁ o %

A
N
N
Page 1 of 2
Statement Period: April 01, 2015 thru April 30, 2015
Account# 27 917771
'.'_Dlrect inqmnes or Report Ermrs to SR
:-First ‘Hawaiian Bank . - .. K is important to examine your statement and report any discrepancies pmmplly
WAILUKU BRANCH . Pl You must report any srror involving electronic fund transfers for personal
27 -MARKET 8T ' accounts within 60 days. For any other item, you will lose any claim against us
WAILUKU HI 86793 for unauthorized signatures or alterations {and any claims for subsequent
.‘Phone; {808} 877-2377 unauthorized signatures or alterations by the same wrongdoer} that you do not
’ report within 30 days after the first statement shuwlng that item is made )

available,

GET FAST, RELIABLE CREDIT CARD PROCESSING BACKED BY LOCAL SERVICE, SAME DAY S
DEPOSITS AND ON-SITE INSTALLATION AND TRAINING. VISIT ANY BRANCH FOR MORE

INFORMATION.,
SUMMARY - MAXIMIZER SAVINGS -~ - Account # 27-917771
Balance at Beginning of ‘this Statement Period on 04/01/2015 $ 63!971.59,7'.””
Plus: Deposits and Other Credits Totaling + 702.98 i
Less: Checks and Other Debits/Withdrawals Totaling ' - 00--~V-7
Balance at End of this Statement Period on 04/30/2015 $ 64, 674.__57_._-_'-.f'-“-'i'-"

_:Eqk this Statement Period:

Average Balance $ 64,648.35
Minimum Balance $ 63,971.59
Interest Paid on Collected Balance - % 2.98
Interest Paid, Year to Date _f S 11.71
ACCOUNT ACTIVITY - CREDITS  .'
Posting . S L
Date Transaction Description - Credit
04/02/15  Deposit o 700.00 :

04/30/15 Interest Pa1d : R 2.98

i
LIE ER Member FDIC See 1he reverse side of page 1 of this statement for: How to Read Your Statement, Reconciiation Form, and In Case of Errors or Questions Aboul Your Eleclronic Funds Transfers.  TAB CM-2102 (Rev. 11/01/14)

280266 .




First Hawaiian Bank. Statement

MAXIMIZER SAVINGS

WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS-WATER SYS RES
COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES OF MAUI MGMT AGENT
ATTN: MARY JANE KRAMER

1962B WELLS ST

WAILUKU HI 96793

Page 2 of 2
Statement Period: April 01, 2015 thru April 30, 2015

Acct. # 27-917771

 DAILY ACCOUNT BALANCE

f;'PoSﬁng o " Posting

“'Date Account Balance Date Account ‘Ba_l_an_t':é _'
03/31/15 63,971.59 04/30/15 SRR :64'674557;:ffﬁ: 
04/02/15 64,671.59 S Lo

LERDER  Member FDIC See the reverse side of page 1 of this statement for: How to Read Your Statement, Reconciliation Form, and In Gase of Errors or Questions About Your Elecironic Funds Transfers.  TAB CM-2102 (Rev, 11/01/14)

280278

" .




Bank Reconciliation Page 1
5/13/2015
01:10 PM
Code 1103
Description WATER SYSTEM RESERVES
Accountd# 27-917771
Summary
Prior Balance on 03/31/15 63,971.59
- 0 Checks 0.00
- 0 Other Decreases 0.00
+ 2 Deposits 702.98
+ 0 Other Increases 0.00
+ 0 Non-G/L Reconciliation Adjustments 0.00
Cleared Balance 64,674 57
Statement Balance on 04/30/15 64,674.57
In Balance
Checks
Deposits
402 04/02/15 760.00 430 04/30/15 2.98




